
Fall Schedule 2021-2022 

1 1 1 4

MONDAY

4:15

4:30
4:45

2 3 4

5:15

5:30
5:45

6:15

6:30
6:45

7:15

7:30
7:45

8:15

8:30
8:45

ROOM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
2 3 4 2 3

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

LEAPS
&

TURNS

JAZZ POINTE
  2*

POINTE
1/2*

ACRO 1

JAZZ

ACRO

 
CONTORTION

ACRO 1

ACRO
CONTORTION

BALLET

JAZZ &
LYRICAL

BEGINNER

BEGINNER

Teen
Company

BALLET

TECH

REHEARSAL 

Pull Out 12

REHEARSAL 

TECH

Senior
Company

BALLET

SENIOR TEEN PRE-TEEN JUNIOR YOUTH COMPETITION
TEAM
ONLY

BALLET

TECH

Pull Out 1/2

Pull Out 9

Pull Out 3

GRAND
LINE

Pull Out 8/10

Pull Out 7

Junior
Company

BALLET

TECH

BALLET

TECH

Youth
Company

BALLET

TECH

Youth Co.
REHEARSAL

Pre-Teen
Company

BALLET

TECH/
ACRO

REHEARSAL

Teen
Company

Teen
Company

Senior
Company

Senior
Company

Teen
Company

Teen
Company

Junior
Company

Senior
Company

Senior
Company

Youth
Company

Pre-Teen
Company

Pre-Teen
Company

*DANCERS ARE EXCUSED FROM TECH TO TAKE POINTE

Pull Out 11

& Pull Out 2

OPEN TO ALL
Ages 14+ Ages 12-14 Ages 10-12 Ages 8-10 Ages 6-8 Ages 6+

Instructor
Approval
Required



Fall Schedule 2021-2022 
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THURSDAY

4:15

4:30
4:45

2 3 4

5:15

5:30
5:45

6:15

6:30
6:45

7:15

7:30
7:45

8:15

8:30
8:45

ROOM

FRIDAY SATURDAY
2 3 4 2 3

4pm
9:15

9:30
9:45

10:15

10:30
10:45

11:15

11:30
11:45

12:15

12:30
12:45

1:15

1:30
1:45

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

HIP
HOP
Age 14+

HIP
HOP

Age 11+

ACROTAP
Teen

TAP
Junior

TAP
Youth

TAP
Pre-Teen

HIP
HOP
Age 7+

BALLET

JAZZ &
LYRICAL

BEGINNER

BEGINNER

LYRICAL

BALLET
STRETCH

ACRO
Level
1/2

ACRO
Level

2

ACRO
Level

3

Level
1/2

BALLET

TECH

Youth
Company

Youth
Company

Junior
Company

Junior
Company

BALLET

TECH

Junior
Company

REHEARSAL 

Pre-Teen
Company

Pre-Teen
Company

TECH

BALLET

Pull Out 6

Pull Out 4/5
Rehearsal 

TAP LINE 

Rehearsal 

Rehearsal Rehearsal 

JUNIOR
CREW 

SENIOR TEEN PRE-TEEN JUNIOR YOUTH OPEN TO ALL
COMPETITION 

TEAM
ONLYAges 14+ Ages 12-14 Ages 10-12 Ages 8-10 Ages 6-8 Ages 6+

Instructor
Approval 
Required 


