Fall Schedule 2021-2022



Î	0				TI IFOD AV				\			
		MONDAY			TUESDAY				WEDNESDAY			
ROOM	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
4pm												
4:15												
4:30												
4:45				ACRO 1				ACRO 1				
5pm												
5:15		Teen				т	to and a se					
5:30	LEAPS &	Company		Senior Company	JAZZ	Teen Company	Junior Company	Senior Company	ACRO	Youth Company		
5:45	TURNS	BALLET		DA115T	JAZZ	TECH	BALLET	BALLET	CONTORTION	BALLET		Pre-Teen
6pm				BALLET		TECH	DALLE			DALLET	BALLET	Company
6:15											BEGINNER	BALLET
6:30	JAZZ	Teen	POINTE		ACRO							
6:45	JAZZ	Company	2*	Senior Company	CONTORTION	Teen Company	Junior Company	Senior Company		Youth Company	JAZZ &	
7pm			POINTE			BALLET	TECH	TECH		TECH	LYRICAL	Pre-Teen Company
7:15		REHEARSAL	1/2*	TECH	Dull Out 1/2	DALLET		12011		IECH	BEGINNER	
7:30					Pull Out 1/2		Pull Out 3					TECH/ ACRO
7:30				Pull Out 12				CRAND		Youth Co.		, toke
8pm		Teen Company						GRAND LINE		REHEARSAL & Pull Out 2		
-		TFO !!		Senior Company		Pull Out 9		Pull Out 8/10		& Pull Out 2		Pre-Teen Company
8:15		TECH		Company				Pull Out 7				Company
8:30				REHEARSAL				, an oat ,				REHEARSAL
8:45				Pull Out 11								
9pm				Full Out 11								

*DANCERS ARE EXCUSED FROM TECH TO TAKE POINTE

SENIOR Ages 14+

TEEN Ages 12-14 PRE-TEEN Ages 10-12 JUNIOR Ages 8-10 YOUTH Ages 6-8

OPEN TO ALL Ages 6+ Instructor Approval Required COMPETITION TEAM ONLY Fall Schedule 2021-2022



	THURSDAY					FRIDAY			
ROOM	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	
4pm									
4:15								ACRO	
4:30								Level	
4:45						Pull Out 4/5		1/2	
5pm									
5:15		Youth	Junior	Pre-Teen				ACDO	
5:30	BALLET	Company	Company	Company		LYRICAL		ACRO	
5:45	BALLE I BEGINNER	BALLET	TECH	TECH				Level 2	
6pm	BEGINNER	DALLET	ILCII	ILCII					
6:15								ACDO	
6:30	JAZZ &	Youth	Junior	Pre-Teen		BALLET STRETCH		ACRO	
6:45	LYRICAL	Company	Company	Company		SIKEICH		Level 3	
7pm	BEGINNER	TECH	BALLET	BALLET					
7:15		TECH	DALLE	D, (222)					
7:30									
7:45			Junior	Pull Out 6					
_8pm			Company						
8:15			REHEARSAL						
8:30									
8:45									
9pm									

	SATURDAY								
	1	2	3	4					
9am									
9:15		TAP	TAP						
9:30		Youth	Junior						
9:45		Rehearsal	Rehearsal						
10am		TAP LINE							
10:15		TAP	TAP	ACRO					
10:30		Pre-Teen	Teen	Level					
10:45		Rehearsal	Rehearsal	1/2					
11am				JUNIOR					
11:15				CREW					
11:30		HIP		HIP					
11:45		HOP		HOP					
12pm		Age 7+		Age 11+					
12:15									
12:30				HIP					
12:45				HOP					
1pm				Age 14+					
1:15									
1:30									
1:45									
2pm									

SENIOR Ages 14+

TEEN Ages 12-14 PRE-TEEN Ages 10-12 JUNIOR Ages 8-10 YOUTH Ages 6-8 OPEN TO ALL Ages 6+ Instructor Approval Required COMPETITION TEAM ONLY